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Classic GP Bike Gruppe A 2019. 07..01. 16:20 . . . .
Race (5 Laps) started at 16:30:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day

(19) Ginter FLUCH
2:36.573 37.102 44.839 32.403 42.229 16:32:47.511
2:28.760 31.087 42.983 32.498 42.192 16:35:16.271
2:31.796 32.717 43.272 32.900 42.907 16:37:48.067
2:28.231 31.947 42.879 32.389 41.016 16:40:16.298
2:29.162 32.037 43.513 32.200 41.412 16:42:45.460
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(**40) Robert GUT
1 2:36.494 36431  44.296  33.250 42,517 16:32:47.433
2 2:32.465 32398 44317 33320  42.430 16:35:19.898
3 2:32469  31.677 44482  33.338 42.972 16:37:52.367
4 2:35.649 32107 45460  34.301 43.781 16:40:28.016
5 2:35.797 32273 45483  34.29% 43.745 16:43:03.813

(37) Harald HOGLINGER
1 2:43.012 37.340 46.016 35.131 44.525 16:32:55.277
2 2:42.318 33.908 46.924 36.043 45.443 16:35:37.595
3 2:42.056 33.395 46.774 35.919 45.968 16:38:19.651
4 2:42.664 34.107 46.861 36.068 45.628 16:41:02.315
5 2:40.326 33.133 46.500 35.680 45.013 16:43:42.641

(36) Raimund SOLLINGER
2:49.293 38.655 47.681 36.302 46.655 16:33:01.756
2:48.447 35.123 48.772 36.847 47.705 16:35:50.203
2:48.447 35.344 48.678 36.947 47.478 16:38:38.650
2:50.467 35.599 49.350 37.624 47.894 16:41:29.117
2:50.856 35.681 49.272 37.298 48.605 16:44:19.973
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(51) Gerhard BRUGGER
2:57.905 41.834 49.564 38.392 48.115 16:33:11.230
2:51.832 36.513 49.208 38.015 48.096 16:36:03.062
2:52.293 36.564 49.376 38.267 48.086 16:38:55.355
2:52.110 36.636 49.048 38.221 48.205 16:41:47.465
2:53.978 36.749 49.590 38.383 49.256 16:44:41.443
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(28) Wilhelm STRASSER
1 3:00.105 40.706 51.148 39.126 49.125 16:33:13.134
2:54.889 36.823 50.647 38.559 48.860 16:36:08.023
2:55.282 36.498 50.534 38.791 49.459 16:39:03.305
2:56.459 37.081 50.754 38.533 50.091 16:41:59.764
2:57.910 37.681 50.925 39.096 50.208 16:44:57.674
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(***7) Karl WALKOBINGER
1 3:04.550 42.276 51.658 39.245 51.371 16:33:18.604
2 3:01.769 38.854 51.454 40.673 50.788 16:36:20.373
3 3:01.825 39.603 51.450 40.621 50.151 16:39:22.198
4 2:58.121 37.342 51.587 40.416 48.776 16:42:20.319
5 2:55.511 37.411 49.813 39.263 49.024 16:45:15.830

(33) Claudia POGL

1 3:03.184 41.838 52558  38.466  50.322 16:33:16.453
2 2:59.575 37546  51.109 39.406 51.514 16:36:16.028
3 3:02.845 38.128 52.440 39.878 52.399 16:39:18.873
4 3:04.109 39.168 52.935 40.255 51.751 16:42:22.982
5 3:03.018  37.340 53.253 40.093 52.332 16:45:26.000
(12) Ernst BLADINGER
1 2:38.143 36.646  44.948  33.729  42.820 16:32:49.398
2 2:37.424 32632 45.602 35.427 43.763 16:35:26.822
3 2:38.681 33.082 46.201 35.000 44.398 16:38:05.503
4 2:40.060 33.052 46.409 35.598 45.001 16:40:45.563
p5 2:45.646  32.246 45.309 34.614 16:43:31.209
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 2019. 07. 01. 16:47:56



